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Anlage
In den Burgwiesen, 56337 Arzbach
info@svarzbach-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Weber, Oliver
T 017636349738 ol-we@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Dittrich, Leona
T 0160-96511396 leona01.03@gmail.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weber, Roland
T 02603-8450 roland.w.weber@t-online.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er)

MF: Renate Schiller; T 02603 8500

m 01752945849; r-schueller@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schiller, Renate
Stahlhofen, Christina
Lenz, Gabriele

Best, Bianca

Weber, Christine
Neithofer, Jennifer
Lotz, Aylin

Breidling, Susanne
Ortel, Carina
Schultz, Katrin
WeiR3, Hannelore
Heimann, Andrea
Dorn-Engel, Martina
Specht, Dagmar
Wagner, Ivonn
Bigus-Winkler, Hannelore
Salzer, Diana

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27082250
27951715
26003009
27351610
25103083
27651824
27951709
26752532
28151638
27652293
25503205
26503406
26203176
25351321
27852031
25903213
27552360
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